
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
12 

911 
226 
300 
39 

401 
29 

991 
224 

7 
87 

149 
140 
491 
66 
45 

251 
260 
898 
26 
31 

410 
125 
249 
131 
65 

322 
726 
440 
54 

101 
278 
931 
244 
313 
142 
727 
610 
238 
338 

Last Name 
Nagl 
Tixier 
Koch 
Ludwig 
Van de Moosdijk 
Stauffer 
Jacobi 
Scheu 
Teresak 
Spies 
Brumann 
Ullrich 
Leok 
Haberland 
Koch 
Kohut 
Getteman 
Koch 
Stapel 
Stender 
Freidig 
Thunecke 
Weckman 
Adamson 
Nickel 
Scheiben 
Repcak 
Schittenhelm 
Appelt 
Winkle 
Kovar 
Vermijl 
Fleissig 
Bülow 
Polak 
Haavisto 
Maillard 
Pumpurs 
Platt 
Schönburg 

First Name 
Max 
Jordi 
Tom 
Noah 
Roan 
Marcel 
Henry 
Mark 
Jakub 
Maximilian
Kevin 
Dennis 
Tanel 
Paul 
Tim 
Tomas 
Jens 
Nico 
Elias 
Mike 
Loris 
Max 
Emil 
John 
Cato 
Robin 
Pavol 
Moritz 
Marnique 
Kevin 
Vaclav 
Thomas 
Marco 
Max 
Petr 
Jere 
Boris 
Mairis 
Lukas 
Eric 

FMN 
DMSB 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MS 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MS 
DMSB 
SML 
ACU 
DMSB 
MS 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
SML 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat 
GER 
FRA 
GER 
GER 
NLD 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
SUI 
GER 
EST 
GER 
GER 
SVK 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
DEU 
SUI 
GER 
FIN 
GBR 
GER 
SUI 
SVK 
GER 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
CZE 
FIN 
FRA 
LVA 
GER 
GER 

Motorcycle 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Fantic 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Team  
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Krette
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Krette
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KOSAK RACING TEAM 
Osicka MX Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
Enduro Koch Racing 
KOSAK RACING TEAM / ADAC Berlin-Brande
SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
MX-Handel Racing 
Motorrad Waldmann 
VisuAlz Production 
Osicka MX Team 
AMX Racing 
BECKER racing 
Hegau Racing Team 
BB Mallon Racing 
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 
B&B Mallon Racing 
Schmicker Racing 
Lexa MX 
Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 
OneForOne Production powered by EHS Rac
ORION RACING TEAM 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM by Alskom 
BECKER racing 
KOSAK RACING TEAM / MSC Gaildorf 
BECKER racing 
BECKER racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Krette
A-Team Neustrelitz 
SHR Motorsports by Hartje 
Schmicker Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
OneForOne Production powered by EHS Rac

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
11 
10 
7 
1 

Total Tm 
31:05.238 
31:09.923 
31:25.615 
31:26.847 
31:29.700 
31:30.483 
31:39.470 
31:40.294 
31:42.119 
31:44.144 
31:44.169 
31:52.703 
32:03.331 
32:07.767 
32:11.917 
32:15.754 
32:18.495 
32:20.216 
32:22.006 
32:29.683 
32:31.456 
32:33.077 
32:33.719 
32:41.716 
32:45.910 
32:46.470 
32:55.260 
32:56.248 
32:57.620 
33:00.165 
33:01.583 
33:11.867 
31:18.991 
31:57.991 
27:39.108 
24:58.230 
18:19.103 
3:30.255 

Diff 

4.685 
20.377 
21.609 
24.462 
25.245 
34.232 
35.056 
36.881 
38.906 
38.931 
47.465 
58.093 

1:02.529 
1:06.679 
1:10.516 
1:13.257 
1:14.978 
1:16.768 
1:24.445 
1:26.218 
1:27.839 
1:28.481 
1:36.478 
1:40.672 
1:41.232 
1:50.022 
1:51.010 
1:52.382 
1:54.927 
1:56.345 
2:06.629 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:17.785 
2:17.844 
2:19.002 
2:19.260 
2:19.322 
2:18.943 
2:20.300 
2:18.705 
2:19.753 
2:19.861 
2:19.584 
2:18.676 
2:22.454 
2:21.492 
2:21.173 
2:22.962 
2:23.202 
2:23.013 
2:22.757 
2:23.441 
2:23.027 
2:23.723 
2:23.972 
2:23.207 
2:20.900 
2:24.550 
2:24.218 
2:25.980 
2:24.875 
2:25.379 
2:26.163 
2:23.832 
2:26.924 
2:26.622 
2:24.139 
2:22.675 
2:20.875 
2:34.559 

In Lap 
4 
2 
2 
6 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
6 
4 
1 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
8 
8 
3 
7 
3 
5 
2 
4 
5 
3 
6 
6 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
1 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
weather conditions: sunny, dry track, 22°C 
Started: 40  Classified: 40  Not classified: 0 
#12 holeshot 

Margin of Victory 
4.685 

Ø km/h 
45,163 

Best Lap Tm 
2:17.785 

km/h 
47,030 

Best Lap by 
12 - Max Nagl 

Printed: 22.09.2024 14:20:22 
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Int. 61. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Masters 

Race 2 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:45:00 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

22.09.2024 13:45 

Zeitnahme Meik Wagner                         Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck       Reg.Nr.:  MX-14473/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer


